
MIT 2026
Rep # Name Number Email Office Career Sales

1 Eddy Beza
2 Michael Pena
3 Frank Salgado
4
5
6 Julia Bissell
7
8
9

10
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14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

67590924 (830) 333-6672 EBJRPETE@GMAIL.COM Corpus $97,071
68868257 (956) 292-5348 MIKE072706@GMAIL.COM McAllen $40,722
68891503 (956) 360-4977 McAllen $37,402
71002286 (361) 318-0384 DIEGO226436@GMAIL.COM Victoria $30,355
70727697 (361) 904-6460 YOANDYISYT@YAHOO.COM Corpus $25,955
69538775 (903) 920-7812 juliabissell52@gmail.com Corpus $23,963
70480686 (832) 877-1288 BCLASEN56@GMAIL.COM Corpus $19,270
70841268 (361)695-6708 jazlynprice@gmail.com Corpus $14,198
70889540 (956) 400-8757 KENDRACHAVEZ1104@GMAIL.COM McAllen $13,931
69588614 (210) 902-2928 JAJAKID0216@GMAIL.COM N. Corpus $13,128
70276413 (956) 627-7153 DIEGO.CANTU4444@GMAIL.COM Pharr $13,126
69790539 (956) 313-1789 ALEJANDROALV7002@GMAIL.COM Weslaco $12,461
70098357 (254) 247-4398 JAQUERRA22@GMAIL.COM Corpus $12,398
70266424 (361) 600-0880 DEREK.CRIM07@GMAIL.COM N Corpus $11,993
68635670 (419) 386-9679 Saumalamatalla@gmail.com N. Corpus $9,645
70763840 (830) 534-1298 A_VASQUEZ29@ICLOUD.COM Victoria $8,791
70589072 (830) 275-2834 RWELLS.2027@GMAIL.COM Uvalde $8,358
70319180 (830) 275-1143 PENAJADEN400@GMAIL.COM Uvalde $7,618
70319180 (956)245-6038 penajaden400@gmail.com Weslaco $7,618
71199135 (956) 614-5756 RBJ9980@OUTLOOK.COM McAllen $5,750
71084800 (956)503-4567 alaniz.josie10@gmail.com Weslaco $5,545
70365425 (956) 382-9311 USURIGONZALEZ38@GMAIL.COM Weslaco $4,973
71292761 (956)264-5555 cristobalv07@icloud.com Weslaco $4,218
66300518 (361) 389-3337 ERICSTAPP1330@GMAIL.COM Weslaco $3,529
69798671 (956) 578-2193 padron42097@gmail.com Pharr $2,531
70774306 (956)463-2019 jaquelinecabrera254@gmail.com Weslaco $2,220
71055165 (956) 435-6234 emilianojr2248@outlook.com Pharr $1,701
70691179 (956) 379-8067 lupealvarez2006@gmail.com Pharr $894
70550143 (210) 643-2930 AMERIZALCOSER71@GMAIL.COM $695

SALGADOFRANCISCO742@GMAIL.COM

NW San Anton

Diego García
John ( Andy ) Kretsinger

Ben Clasen
Jazlyn Price
Kendra Chavez
Jacob Schmidt
Diego Cantu
Alejandro Alvarez
Ja'Querra Santiago
Derek Crim
Saumya Talla
Anthony Vásquez 
Ryan Wells
Jaden Gonzalez
Jaden Pena
Roel Batista
Josie Alaniz
Usuri Gonzalez
Jose Villanueva
Eric Stapp
Raul Padron
Jackie Cabrera
Emiliano Mendez
Lupe Alvarez
Ameriz Alcoser


